
Figure 1. Percent of Exceedances Per Site / Analyte  / All Year for Dry Creek at Wellsford Road 
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Number of Exceedances/Tests per Analyte Per 
Year   

Sample Date 
Chlorpyrifos, 
Total, ug/L 

Ceriodaphnia 
dubia 

Selenastrum 
capricornutum 

Diuron, Total, 
ug/L 

Exceedances 
Range 

8/17/2005 - 
8/18/2009 

2/15/2005 - 
9/14/2006 

2/11/2007 - 
2/26/2008 

2/11/2007 - 
2/28/2007 

2004 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 
2005 1/7 1/6 0/7 0/0 
2006 2/7 1/7 0/7 0/5 
2007 2/10 0/5 4/10 2/8 
2008 1/8 0/2 1/10 0/8 
2009 1/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 
2010 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/1 
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Figure 2. Percent of Exceedances Per Site / Analyte  / All Year for Duck Slough at Hwy 99 
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Number of 
Exceedances/Tests 
per Analyte Per 
Year         

Sample Date Chlorpyrifos, Total, 
ug/L 

Copper, Dissolved, 
ug/L 

Selenastrum 
capricornutum Hyalella azteca 

Exceedances Range 7/12/2005 - 9/30/2008   7/12/2005 - 5/7/2008 8/28/2008 -10/2/2008 

2005 1/7 0/0 1/9 0/0 
2006 1/7 0/0 0/7 0/2 
2007 1/9 0/0 0/8 0/2 
2008 1/8 0/0 2/9 2/3 
2009 0/3 0/4 0/1 0/0 
2010 0/1 0/1 0/0 0/0 
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Figure 3. Percent of Exceedances Per Site / Analyte  / All Year for Prairie Flower Drain at Crows Landing Road 
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Number of Exceedances/Tests per Analyte Per Year   
Sample 

Date 
Chlorpyrifos, 
Total, ug/L 

Ceriodaphnia 
dubia Hyalella azteca Nitrate as N, Total, 

mg/L 
Exceedances 

Range 
8/17/2005 - 
8/19/2008 3/16/2006 -9/11/2007 9/21/2005 - 10/2/2008 6/15/2006 -9/23/2008 

2005 2/7 0/5 1/3 0/0 
2006 0/7 1/6 1/2 3/5 
2007 1/10 1/8 1/3 7/8 
2008 1/8 0/6 2/3 8/8 
2009 0/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 
2010 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 
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